ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 4, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 892

March 23, 2000 – Offered by Representative Spillner.

1

9

2	1. Page 48, line 5: delete "(1) TAXATION." and substitute:
3	"(1) TAXATION.
4	(a)".
5	2. Page 48, line 5: delete "71.10 (5e),".
6	3. Page 48, line 7: after that line insert:
7	"(b) The treatment of section 71.10 (5e) of the statutes first applies to taxable
8	years beginning on January 1, 2001.".

(END)

At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows: